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Ames High School

1801 Ridgewood Avenue
Ames, lowa 50010
R4 ZE(515) 817-0600
E{’&(515) 817-0601
f£E (515) 817-0628
Ames CSD MG

SRR E]:
2£: 8:30 am — 3:35 pm
FFIIEFEIY 7:50 am
HIREL: (515) 817-0601
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AFHEIHERS BREBTFERIRIFFENZE.

Ames B AERBE
FTBCERT THIRA
Paul Numedahll# - Nicole Patton Kenneth Damron
Kk ElR 0SS Il B A
515-817-0600 515-817-0607 515-817- 0610
Paul.numedahl@ames.k12.ia.us nicole.patton@ames.k12.ia.us kenneth.damron@ame.k12.ia.us
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Lyle Fedders Emma Meyer Casey Prange

sl e IR RS ENEREPSE=In|

515-817-0609 515-817-0610 515-817-0611
lyle.fedders@ames.k12.ia.us emma.meyer@ames.k12.ia.us _Casey.prange@ames.k12.ia.us

REEEESR : (515) 817-0617

Anna Metcalf Pt (515) 817-0614 anna.metcalf@ames.k12.ia.us
Gina North Zic i (515) 817-0606 Gina.north@ames.k12.ia.us
Catherine Monroe FARS (515) 817-0620 catherine.monroe@ames.k12.ia.us
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Ames = H4& S : “Ames Hi Aims High ”
Ames = A ER

Students of Ames Senior High Proud of our school are we,
Cheering the orange and the black,
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On to the victory Rah! Rah! Rah!
Comrades in work and in play, Loyal and true are we,
Doing the best for our high school Ames High, Aims High.
Ames, Fight, Fight, Fight Ames High Fight, Fight
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https://educateiowa.gov/sites/files/ed/documents/2021-07-02_PEHSGuidance.pdf
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